O 00 N O U1 B WN -

P e R S S
0o N UL M WN R O

3rd & 4th Boys

Competitor

October 15, 2011

Team

Louisiana Elementary and Jr. High Cross Country Championships

Time

Reed Guirlando**
Jeffrey Wallace
Patrick Garrett
Liden Coyne
Colton Allen

Noah Heard
Andrew Evans
John David Tarantino
Tanner Alexander
Reece DeMattos
Stephen Wheat
Stewart Sivils

Elliot Burnini

Cade Young
Braden Jones
Zachary Pace
Nikolas Varytimidis
Luke Zeagler

** MEET RECORD

Peak Performance Track Club
Caster

Grace Episcopal School
Hillcrest Elementary

Platt Elementary

St Mary's

Winnfield Middle School
Unattached

Choudrant Elementary
Kingdom Fitness Running Club
St Mary's

Grace Episcopal School

Grace Episcopal School
Caster

Choudrant Elementary
Choudrant Elementary

Grace Episcopal School

St Mary's

06:30.8
06:51.9
07:08.9
07:17.1
07:23.7
07:25.5
07:28.0
07:37.0
07:41.5
07:44.3
07:47.4
07:50.7
07:54.4
07:59.3
08:08.8
08:27.0
08:50.9
09:00.3



