Louisiana Elementary and Jr. High Cross Country Championships October 15, 2011

3rd & 4th Boys

	Competitor	Team	Time
1	Reed Guirlando**	Peak Performance Track Club	06:30.8
2	Jeffrey Wallace	Caster	06:51.9
3	Patrick Garrett	Grace Episcopal School	07:08.9
4	Liden Coyne	Hillcrest Elementary	07:17.1
5	Colton Allen	Platt Elementary	07:23.7
6	Noah Heard	St Mary's	07:25.5
7	Andrew Evans	Winnfield Middle School	07:28.0
8	John David Tarantino	Unattached	07:37.0
9	Tanner Alexander	Choudrant Elementary	07:41.5
10	Reece DeMattos	Kingdom Fitness Running Club	07:44.3
11	Stephen Wheat	St Mary's	07:47.4
12	Stewart Sivils	Grace Episcopal School	07:50.7
13	Elliot Burnini	Grace Episcopal School	07:54.4
14	Cade Young	Caster	07:59.3
15	Braden Jones	Choudrant Elementary	08:08.8
16	Zachary Pace	Choudrant Elementary	08:27.0
17	Nikolas Varytimidis	Grace Episcopal School	08:50.9
18	Luke Zeagler	St Mary's	09:00.3

^{**} MEET RECORD